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TEAM A/P APPS

Chris C $843,060 937
Garrett H $757,487 834
Josh S $650,359 729
Evan P $631,480 585
Keith T $586,643 675
Greg B $429,076 448
Andrew E $387,623 427
Blair O $363,456 328
Ashley C $354,292 371
Isaac S $319,268 346
Nick G $311,817 284
Brian C $297,665 327
Dusty T $253,031 303
Max G III $168,358 181
Cole T $152,347 159
Garrett S $148,087 171
Will K $146,477 130
Laura M $145,206 170

TEAM A/P APPS

Blythe W $138,232 168
Scott D $109,244 113
Shane R $98,045 98
Alex C $91,623 110
AJ R $84,400 96
Mason D $79,827 51
Steven H $78,836 65
Alex M $73,783 82
Mekayla M $73,194 83
Brian A $69,087 72
Ali O $68,749 69
Naomi G $64,415 69
Kailyn B $62,335 57
Derrick L $57,992 61
Josiah M $53,856 43
Joe B $53,775 60
Dustin H $53,474 62
Dylan W $51,722 63



TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS

Russell W III $49,105 40 Stephen D $34,341 36 Jessica D $26,752 34
James T $48,965 55 Christina B $33,457 42 Brooke M $26,590 28
Dennis R $48,307 40 Tyler K $32,717 35 Nick C $26,547 19
Blake N $46,778 56 Connor E $32,577 32 Dima F $26,547 19
Storme C $45,159 64 Bethany W $32,514 26 Eugene M $23,721 23
Tai S $44,504 38 Jamal A $32,206 28 Eric G $23,721 24
Asia H $43,621 61 Martin M $31,340 27 John H $23,461 23
Rodney G $43,185 36 Cat B $30,999 24 Courtney P $23,296 36
Nate S $42,831 41 Hobbs J $30,625 28 Alex P $23,248 21
Doug H $42,408 44 Mitch B $30,512 40 Grayson R $22,851 31
Jakob R $42,397 36 Chrystal S $29,873 39 Katie M $21,850 22
Connor H $42,345 48 Rafael R $29,830 30 Jonathan J $21,780 5
Cody L $42,163 56 Art T $29,393 41 Jack M $21,635 18
Josh T $42,042 58 Patrick W $29,238 22 Chris L $21,215 23
Abel H $39,247 45 Carlos FV $28,723 21 Amy M $21,130 23
Branden D $38,760 61 Damon W $28,342 18 Karen F $20,916 27
Robert H $38,383 50 Gerardo P $27,535 29 Karen F $20,202 25
Jermaine W $37,051 52 Fred F $27,452 23 Marcus C $20,121 15
Walter G $35,432 29 Matt F $27,233 35 Bobby B $20,043 18
Bobby P $35,022 56 Ryan B $26,779 24 Danny B $20,007 25



TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS

Anthony H $19,917 20 Zachary F $15,055 16 Jason B $11,679 9
Corey S $19,508 20 Jaime M $14,705 14 Brian J $11,446 12
Bryson S $19,500 18 Anthony J $14,532 21 Erin C $11,335 12
David E $19,423 35 Mark I $14,434 16 Mason H $11,081 12
Sam P $19,236 19 Chris L $14,281 14 Billy K $11,016 14
Jalen D $19,198 18 Tracy E $14,071 23 Michael C $10,980 10
Chelsea P $18,876 15 Patricia B $14,058 22 Deedee P $10,723 10
Tracy S $18,738 22 John S $13,702 19 Nate C $10,561 9
Owen M $18,738 22 Larry G $13,538 13 Matt G $10,542 10
Spencer V $18,678 30 Regine C $13,230 11 Matt C $10,526 11
Ahmadou C $18,519 22 Randy L $13,225 15 James C $10,492 11
Mike R $18,194 19 Ineida A $13,113 6 Mike R $10,462 11
Candace N $17,995 16 Mikal R $12,963 14 Colby S $10,266 13
Mark B $17,533 14 Christian A $12,935 17 Court L $9,833 11
Michael W $17,283 12 Kristi J $12,892 13 Brianna L $9,501 6
Adrienne M $17,191 18 Ronnie B $12,766 13 Tissany A $9,460 11
Brittney P $17,018 16 William D $12,404 12 Shawn T $9,438 10
Gavin M $16,980 13 Stephanie J $12,320 8 Lauren C $9,233 5
Xavier C $16,627 24 Nichole B $12,153 10 Will B $9,225 11
Becca A $16,503 23 Christopher H $12,069 21 Josh O $9,211 9
Crystal T $16,404 19 Brittany F $11,799 13 Casey W $9,058 8
Jim H $15,737 19 Cameron M $11,759 12



AGENT A/P APPS

Damon W $26,342 16
Dima F $25,189 17
Fred F $24,862 20
Ernie P $21,603 19
Jamal A $20,942 16
Laura B $17,775 21
Gerardo P $17,155 15
Matthew T $16,872 14
Sheena W $16,588 14
Owen M $15,752 19
Katie M $15,577 16
Chrissy S $14,720 12
Steven C $14,495 11
Hobbs J $14,134 12
Martin M $13,970 13
Josiah M $13,631 13
Regine C $13,230 12
Randy L $13,225 15
Steven H $13,160 10
Mark B $12,670 11
Oscar G $12,456 3
Chris N $11,890 14
Francis T $11,751 8

AGENT A/P APPS

Jakob R $11,708 12
Brittney P $11,702 9
Zach $11,638 7
Ronnie B $11,637 12
Ali O $11,592 9
Brian J $11,446 12
Alanna N $11,366 4
Stephanie J $11,219 7
Sam P $11,218 8
John H $11,130 8
Brooke M $11,107 7
Mason H $11,081 12
Jacqueline H $10,812 7
Jim H $10,716 10
Daniel K $10,560 10
Jen N $10,487 12
Sergio D $10,472 9
Lydia M $10,380 14
Joe H $10,118 11
Titus H $10,092 11
Levi H $10,083 7
Christopher H $10,052 20

TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS

Anthony H $19,917 20 Zachary F $15,055 16 Jason B $11,679 9
Corey S $19,508 20 Jaime M $14,705 14 Brian J $11,446 12
Bryson S $19,500 18 Anthony J $14,532 21 Erin C $11,335 12
David E $19,423 35 Mark I $14,434 16 Mason H $11,081 12
Sam P $19,236 19 Chris L $14,281 14 Billy K $11,016 14
Jalen D $19,198 18 Tracy E $14,071 23 Michael C $10,980 10
Chelsea P $18,876 15 Patricia B $14,058 22 Deedee P $10,723 10
Tracy S $18,738 22 John S $13,702 19 Nate C $10,561 9
Owen M $18,738 22 Larry G $13,538 13 Matt G $10,542 10
Spencer V $18,678 30 Regine C $13,230 11 Matt C $10,526 11
Ahmadou C $18,519 22 Randy L $13,225 15 James C $10,492 11
Mike R $18,194 19 Ineida A $13,113 6 Mike R $10,462 11
Candace N $17,995 16 Mikal R $12,963 14 Colby S $10,266 13
Mark B $17,533 14 Christian A $12,935 17 Court L $9,833 11
Michael W $17,283 12 Kristi J $12,892 13 Brianna L $9,501 6
Adrienne M $17,191 18 Ronnie B $12,766 13 Tissany A $9,460 11
Brittney P $17,018 16 William D $12,404 12 Shawn T $9,438 10
Gavin M $16,980 13 Stephanie J $12,320 8 Lauren C $9,233 5
Xavier C $16,627 24 Nichole B $12,153 10 Will B $9,225 11
Becca A $16,503 23 Christopher H $12,069 21 Josh O $9,211 9
Crystal T $16,404 19 Brittany F $11,799 13 Casey W $9,058 8
Jim H $15,737 19 Cameron M $11,759 12



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Damon W $26,342 16 Mason H $11,081 12 Dennis R $8,948 6
Dima F $25,189 17 Jacqueline H $10,812 7 Corinne C $8,825 10
Fred F $24,862 20 Jim H $10,716 10 Jermaine W $8,772 9
Ernie P $21,603 19 Daniel K $10,560 10 Bill E $8,740 8
Jamal A $20,942 16 Jen N $10,487 12 Christian A $8,698 10
Laura B $17,775 21 Sergio D $10,472 9 Mitch B $8,695 11
Gerardo P $17,155 15 Lydia M $10,380 14 Avery P $8,680 8
Matthew T $16,872 14 Joe H $10,118 11 Matt R $8,664 5
Sheena W $16,588 14 Titus H $10,092 11 Art T $8,654 13
Owen M $15,752 19 Levi H $10,083 7 Jamila W $8,566 6
Katie M $15,577 16 Christopher H $10,052 20 Dale P $8,541 8
Chrissy S $14,720 12 Nichole B $9,979 8 Stefanie R $8,479 8
Steven C $14,495 11 Jonathan S $9,975 9 Lucas D $8,462 9
Hobbs J $14,134 12 Asia G $9,906 6 Shawn J $8,445 6
Martin M $13,970 13 Larry G $9,857 9 Smiley M $8,436 8
Josiah M $13,631 13 Naomi G $9,808 9 Yassir A $8,372 9
Regine C $13,230 12 Carlos FV $9,786 10 Billy K $8,325 8
Randy L $13,225 15 Ryan B $9,761 8 Jaime M $8,317 8
Steven H $13,160 10 Mark P $9,749 9 James A $8,304 15
Mark B $12,670 11 Patrick W $9,739 7 Ahmadou C $8,284 8
Oscar G $12,456 3 Ashley F $9,720 9 Felisha L $8,251 6
Chris N $11,890 14 Jonathan J $9,692 12 Mark I $8,215 6
Francis T $11,751 8 Storme C $9,670 11 Russell W III $8,208 8
Jakob R $11,708 12 Karen F $9,634 12 Stephen D $8,206 9
Brittney P $11,702 9 Ryan D $9,620 7 Bryan B $8,188 6
Zach $11,638 7 Justin R $9,607 7 Jacob W $8,161 10
Ronnie B $11,637 12 Connor H $9,587 10 Grant W $8,045 8
Ali O $11,592 9 Shawn T $9,438 10 Rebekah H $8,037 8
Brian J $11,446 12 Lynn F $9,421 10 Mikal R $7,995 7
Alanna N $11,366 4 Ashley G $9,330 6 Skylor G $7,944 7
Stephanie J $11,219 7 Cliff S $9,279 14 Derrick L $7,935 14
Sam P $11,218 8 Ali El-H $9,192 11 Frank W $7,924 11
John H $11,130 8 Owen H $9,160 10 Bobby B $7,903 7
Brooke M $11,107 7 Jack M $9,120 7 Bryan W $7,892 3



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Jack G $7,822 13 Alicia R $6,651 9 Trevor S $5,950 6
Chad A $7,818 13 Jason B $6,595 5 Donnovan B $5,932 7
Donyel R $7,802 12 Demetry J $6,563 10 Casey W $5,914 5
Renee F $7,734 10 Deedee P $6,560 5 Culpepper J $5,909 8
Mike J $7,712 7 Zach B $6,553 5 James T $5,904 6
Chris L $7,633 5 Elizabeth F $6,535 5 Connor E $5,902 7
Shyla B $7,607 6 Dave S $6,517 4 Josh D $5,876 3
Nick S $7,565 7 Delores A $6,510 6 Connie A $5,809 6
Brianna L $7,539 4 Shay J $6,486 5 Joshua O $5,733 5
Kairee C $7,498 6 Ryan S $6,483 11 Brooke M $5,729 5
Brandon R $7,483 22 Lucas C $6,475 6 Colby S $5,708 6
Michael M $7,479 5 Chamberlain O $6,465 4 Kristin M $5,695 3
Jackie M $7,462 5 Daniel S $6,422 8 Dawn J $5,680 5
Kathleen I $7,454 6 Shelley B $6,388 6 Jay V $5,660 5
Steve D $7,440 4 Cortez J $6,374 5 Thomas B $5,652 7
Eugene M $7,368 8 Cameron W $6,354 5 Lana F $5,651 7
Leah J $7,331 16 Chrystal S $6,339 5 Patricia B $5,646 8
Tissany A $7,282 10 Ashley B $6,338 6 Dana S $5,646 8
Daniel L $7,176 5 Bryson S $6,324 5 Beverley C $5,646 8
Ellesa C $7,171 7 Mike R $6,304 5 Austin B $5,643 5
Spencer V $7,146 7 William D $6,300 6 Alstin V $5,610 7
Yvette H $7,098 9 Riley P $6,273 6 Tyler K $5,607 7
Dale B $7,062 6 Xavier C $6,252 5 Parker H $5,573 4
DeQuentin D $7,047 9 Samantha T $6,199 5 Jon G $5,562 5
Mike T $7,032 6 Logan Y $6,165 8 Robert H $5,552 6
Jose L $7,009 2 Parker T $6,136 7 Branden D $5,525 7
Kalid H $6,996 7 Joseph C $6,134 5 Amanda F $5,451 5
Jessica D $6,958 8 Tammy H $6,111 4 Carlos R $5,430 3
Marcus Al-S $6,948 6 Ineida A $6,104 4 Mike B $5,410 8
Katie K $6,935 10 Michelle J $6,089 4 Lindsay L $5,406 6
Becca A $6,898 9 Nick G $6,067 4 Brittney B $5,400 2
Mario F $6,885 8 Gary P $6,056 6 Anthony H $5,398 7
Rachel J $6,748 9 Cameron M $6,032 5 Chelsea P $5,392 4
Ali Al-K $6,693 7 Josiah A $5,956 9 Val A $5,389 6



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Sarah S $5,388 7 Elizabeth C $4,610 5 Elizabeth S $4,118 5
Zamantha M $5,353 9 Lois M $4,578 5 Paxton $4,116 4
Nick R $5,324 11 Hassan A $4,528 8 Greg D $4,104 5
Jeff L $5,311 4 Amanda F $4,476 5 Regina L $4,096 6
Kim H $5,252 7 Christie S $4,452 4 Chris M $4,095 3
Nate S $5,172 7 Cat B $4,452 5 Lauren F $4,057 5
Iva D $5,168 4 Kristi J $4,447 7 Christina B $4,031 7
Troy B $5,140 6 Addison D $4,439 4 Carter P $4,023 8
Deana P $5,116 6 Grace S $4,435 5 Renee H $4,018 4
Jordan B $5,084 4 Lydia W-T $4,402 4 John H $4,001 4
Ryan B $5,081 6 Mycharra S $4,398 6 Brett M $3,978 6
Cameron K $5,061 2 Kyle G $4,378 2 Abel H $3,973 5
Jack B $5,021 9 Shanna B $4,350 4 Marta C $3,952 6
Janard H $5,001 7 Monica H $4,341 3 Youssef K $3,948 5
Will K $4,983 4 Melody C $4,336 7 Josh J $3,935 5
David E $4,970 7 Joseph E $4,330 6 Shelby M $3,927 4
Doug H $4,944 5 Linda D $4,322 5 KC K $3,914 5
Tai S $4,922 3 Matt D $4,320 2 Kiana T $3,898 3
Adam C $4,905 5 Alex M $4,314 4 Brittany F $3,898 5
Brandi B $4,881 12 John M $4,299 5 Taylor M $3,877 5
Stacye T $4,863 3 Courtney P $4,298 5 Rashaan M $3,876 5
William R $4,814 4 Sam $4,286 4 Patrick B $3,839 4
AJ R $4,807 7 Sarah F $4,237 7 Kat M $3,838 6
Nolan H $4,802 5 Robert B $4,213 4 Carlos M $3,833 4
Clarence J $4,766 7 Matt C $4,205 6 Joshua M $3,830 3
Hope F-T $4,754 3 Robert C $4,205 5 Sherry L $3,825 3
Vivian G $4,751 2 Ryan W $4,200 3 Bill P $3,808 5
Sherri W $4,749 9 Brown H $4,194 7 Solon S $3,793 2
Chad S $4,748 7 Chirstie N $4,191 4 Altrea $3,758 1

Ann B $4,740 5 Skye H $4,189 4 Josh W $3,752 3

Etta L $4,719 10 Danny A $4,164 3 Nathaniel B $3,748 5

Ashton F $4,694 2 Robert $4,162 5 Bruce $3,729 6

Anis B $4,691 3 Fausto $4,154 4 Court L $3,697 4

Emerson F $4,689 4 Tracy A $4,133 6 Samantha B $3,683 4



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Steven S $3,681 4 Devin G $3,516 5 Rafael M $3,252 3
Brooke $3,680 9 Shayna K $3,497 5 Mick P $3,250 3
Angela F $3,666 5 Skye K $3,482 2 Cody L $3,238 4
Kelsie A $3,654 4 Dalton W $3,478 4 Tiffany T $3,235 5
Rachel H $3,644 2 Michael M $3,455 3 Chasity J $3,230 4
Barry S $3,640 6 Callie W $3,430 5 Ladasha R $3,228 4
Andres R $3,631 3 Brittany W $3,419 3 Laura K $3,214 3
Lucas S $3,623 4 Tracy H $3,418 4 Will F $3,204 2
Brandon L $3,614 2 Dalton W $3,417 4 Tyler E $3,174 4
James C $3,607 3 Hunter C $3,400 5 Walter G $3,158 4
Shirley S $3,600 5 Marjorie M $3,399 2 Danielle N $3,144 3
Jonathan B $3,586 5 Brittany R $3,395 5 Laquanda S $3,128 5
Bethany W $3,581 3 Jack B $3,384 4 Damon H $3,084 3
Deborah H $3,565 4 Todd H $3,380 6 Summer F $3,084 3
Semenya J $3,549 6 Elijah R $3,358 3 Donna T $3,073 4
Karen B $3,546 3 Jake K $3,354 3 Brian A $3,070 5
Renauld L $3,544 3 Robert D $3,354 2 Brooke H $3,068 10
Garrett S $3,540 3 Brad K $3,316 3 Maria B $3,060 4
Victor $3,533 3 Michael W $3,304 3 Alex P $3,060 3
Leslie B $3,530 2 Mya L $3,300 1 Justine M $3,054 4
Michael S $3,530 6 Michael C $3,280 6 Larry H $3,046 5
Alec H $3,528 3 Krystle H $3,273 3 Joshua T $3,041 5
Peggy E $3,523 5 Dylan W $3,258 3 Isaiah J $3,036 3
Anthony J $3,516 7 Charles L $3,254 3 Luke R $3,000 2







------------->>>>>>>
NEW DESIGNS
IN THE MERCH 

STORE!
------------->>>>>>>

https://www.tiktok.com/@nasbnation
https://nasbinc.com/new-print-on-demand-merch/
https://nasbinc.com/new-print-on-demand-merch/#!/gofundmewhitegreen?idea=63ff70e35bc0c00350a1cd4d
https://nasbinc.com/new-print-on-demand-merch/#!/lifeislovegraphic?idea=63ff6dc55bc0c0035098a644
https://nasbinc.com/welcome-nasb-nation/




■II

https://nasbinc.com/audio-training-and-motivation-library/
https://nasbinc.com/agent-login/
https://nasbcrm.com/index.aspx?ReturnUrl=%2f
https://nasbsupport.com/
https://twitter.com/nasbnation
https://www.facebook.com/nasbnation
https://www.linkedin.com/company/north-american-senior-benefits/
https://instagram.com/nasbnation
https://nasbinc.com/nasb-store/
https://vimeo.com/nasb
https://nasbinc.com/nasbresources/
https://nasbinc.com/form-downloads/
https://nasbinc.com/carrier-incentives-trips/
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COLUMBIAN FINANCIAL GROUP 

https://nasbinc.com/
https://nasbinc.com/aig-training/
https://nasbinc.com/americo-training/
https://nasbinc.com/cvs-health-training/
https://nasbinc.com/royal-neighbors-training/
https://nasbinc.com/american-amicable/
https://nasbinc.com/great-western-training/
https://nasbinc.com/transamerica-training/
https://nasbinc.com/liberty-training/
https://nasbinc.com/mutual-of-omaha-training/
https://nasbinc.com/foresters-training/
https://nasbinc.com/gerber-training/
https://nasbinc.com/cfg-training/
https://nasbinc.com/united-training/
https://nasbinc.com/new-print-on-demand-merch/
https://nasbinc.com/welcome-nasb-nation/
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